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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-88

79-252

79-320

79=602

79-749

7Q_-m03

79-999

80-1 58

80-303

81-153

81-213

81-302

81-390

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Driggers

Driggers

Dricraers

Drafts

Drawdv

nrafts

nriggers

Drewry, Jr.

Driggers

Drawdv

Dreher

Drawdy

Drawdy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

William Boyd

West Columbia
Donny Marvin

West Columbians
Maston Crawford
West Columbia, S

Donald Edward
Lexington/ S.C.

James Beniamin,J
Cayce, S.C.

Franklin Richard

Gilbert ,SC.
David Michael

Lexinaton, sc .
Earl Milton
Columbia. SC
Leon Kim

West Cola, SC
Marvin LaVern

Lexington, SC

Charles Herbert
Lexington, SC
.Marvin Lavern

Lexington, S.C.
Richard Dennis

West Cola, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sligh

Hendricks
-,
*

Vinson
\*

Manus

tr. Galleqos

Binion

Mathias

Hayes

Cooper

Anslow

Waugh

Anslow

Jenning s

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Phyl His Ann

Tampa

Pauline Adele

West Columbia , SC

Delitha Shay
West Columbia ,SC

Rebecca Ann

West Cola. ,S.C.

Patsv Hendrix
West Cola.,S-C,

peaov Joan
Gilbert ,SC.

Bonnie Resor
Lexington, SC

Tammy Jane
Columbia, SC
Cindy Starnell

Cayce, SC
Jennifer Anne

Lexington, SC

Donna Carol

West Columbia, SC
Jennifer Anne

Lexington, S.C.

Barbara Jane
West Cola, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

29

?1

24

21

29

19

30

29

29
35

42

43

28

36

2k
20

17
15
19
17

24

21
19

18

31

26

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

¥

W

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

-ZeJa_
Feb
Apr

ii

Apr
n

Jul

Jul

Auq
Aug

NOV
NOV

NOV
NOV

Feb
Mar
Apr

Apr
Feb

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

May
May-

Day

5
8

4

5

19

20

3

31

27
28

29

30

26

28

29
1+

18

21

18

10

11
8

9

7

11

Year

197Q

1979

1979
ii

11

H

1979

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980
1980
1980

1980
1981

1981

1931
1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

Feb

Apr
H

Apr
H

Jul

Jul
Auq
Sep

Dec

Dec

NOV
Dec

Mar
Mar

Apr
May

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

May

May

Day

1C

23

7

11

27
n

31

31

30
4

1

3

30

5

7
10

21
1

21

25
10

17

2E

2£

Year

197 S
197 S
1979

n

n

M

1979

1979
1

19791
1979

1979
1979

1979
1979

I98q
1980|

1980
1980

1981
1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE DP MARRIAGE

Rev. Wade T. Burtor

Abbeville, SC.

Rev. J. K. Hendric

Newberry County

John Land Johnson,

Lexinaton SC

John Land Johnson,

Lexinaton , S.C.

Rev. A. L. Vfood

Columbia, S.C.

Vernon D. Northcut
Lexington, county s

Rev.j. Kirk Hendri

Lexington county, S

J.K.Toal
Richland County, S

Rev. Wilbur Cook.
Lexington County,

Rev. C.J.Lupo, Jr

Columbia, SC
James W. Shirley,

Lexington Cty, S.

John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty, S.C.

REMARKS

ks

Probate Judae

Probate Judge

-, N.P.for SC.

C.

sks

C

W.P.for SC
-ij

Tr.
SC

N.P.

-«••

Probate Judge


